
LOT 27 & THE N 60 FT OF LOT 28 W
UNIT 2.

WARD CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
205 SE 135 TH TER
GAINSVILLE, FL 32641

09-4S-17-08300-036

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/27/2023 ME 0.34 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

199,153
5,200
18,500

222,853
0

222,853
0

222,853
222,853

0

225,611

1495/2621 7/31/2023 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPECK BRITTANY ANN

WARD CHRISTOPHER MI

1357/2344 3/29/2018 WD Q I 01 137,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY LOU & GEORGE KRE

BRITTANY ANN SPECK 
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HX Base Yr

194 SE CROW CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,082 114.8400 128.62 267,787 1978 2000 0 0 0 25.63 74.37

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1748

BAS 1,748 100 1,748 167,205

FCP 440 25 110 10,522

FEP 144 80 115 11,000

FOP 116 30 35 3,348

FST 135 55 74 7,079

2,583 2,082 199,153

BAS= W17 FEP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 N12 W25 S43 E20 FOP= E29
N4 W29 S4$ N4 E29 FCP= S4 E20 N22 W20 S18$ N18 E5 FST= E15 N9
W15 S9$ N9$.

BAS

1712

12

25

43

20

4

29

18

5

9

FEP 12

12

12

12

FOP
29

4

29

4

FCP

4

20

22

20

18

FST

15

9

15

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 0 0 3 50 200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,500

5,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


